
Hale High School
311 North Washington Street    Hale, MI  48739−9593
School Phone: 989−728−3551      Home Phone:      Fax: 989−728−9551      ad@haleschools.net

Superintendent
Mr. Ron Kraft

HS Principal MS Principal
Athletic Director
Ryan Parkinson and Joe Kimmerer

Varsity Softball (Girls)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 26 @ Postponed to 5/7/2013−
Oscoda Area High School

Oscoda Area High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 20 Cancelled− Hale Tournament Softball Field 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 22 Hillman High School Softball Field 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 23 Postponed to 5/20/2013− Gladwin
High School

Softball Field 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 24 Newberry High School Softball Field 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 26 Mio−Ausable High School Softball Field 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 27 @ Oscoda Tournament Oscoda Tournament 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 29 @ Postponed to 5/14/2013− Au
Gres−Sims High School

Au Gres−Sims High School 4:00PM

Thursday May. 02 @ Fairview High School Fairview High School 4:00PM

Saturday May. 04 @ Cancelled− Meridian High
School (Sanford−Meridian
Tournament)

Meridian High School 10:00AM

Monday May. 06 Posen High School Softball Field 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 07 @ Oscoda Area High School Oscoda Area High School 4:00PM

Saturday May. 11 @ Alcona Tournament Alcona Tournament 9:00AM

Monday May. 13 @ Arenac Eastern Middle/High
School

Arenac Eastern Middle/High
School

4:00PM

Tuesday May. 14 @ Au Gres−Sims High School Au Gres−Sims High School 4:00PM

Thursday May. 16 @ Atlanta High School Atlanta High School 4:00PM

Saturday May. 18 @ WP Tournament WP Tournament 9:00AM

Tuesday May. 21 Oscoda Area High School Softball Field 4:00PM

Tuesday May. 28 Cancelled− Whittemore−Prescott
MS/HS

Softball Field 4:30PM

Wednesday May. 29 Gladwin High School Softball Field 4:00PM

Saturday Jun. 01 @ Districts @ Alcona(vs. A−E or
Fairview)

Districts @ Alcona(vs. A−E or
Fairview)

12:30PM
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